NAPS National Convention Golf Tournament

f you want a great golf experience, join us at Cowboys Golf Club next August at the 67th NAPS National Convention. Etched into the rolling hills of Grapevine, TX, Cowboys Golf Club is distinguished as the first and only NFL-themed golf



club in the world. It's also one of the region's only all-inclusive world-class resort golf properties. The Cowboys Golf Club pays tribute to the five-time Super Bowl champion Dallas Cowboys—integrating an historical tour of the accomplishments of the NFL franchise.

The Golf Tournament, in conjunction with the National Convention at the Gaylord Texan Resort, will tee off at **9 a.m. Sunday, Aug. 29, 2021**, at the beautiful Cowboys Golf Club. The tournament golf fee is **\$95** until July 15, 2021, and includes breakfast, lunch and food while playing. From July 16, 2021, until Aug. 1, 2021, the fee is \$125.

Also included in the fee are non-alcoholic drinks on and off the course, range balls, golf cart with GPS and other tournament needs. All players must have their own bag and clubs, wear proper

golf attire; no metal spikes are allowed. Non-golfers can ride with teams and eat for \$39.95. Registration closes after Aug. 1, 2021.

The course is approximately five minutes away from the Gaylord Texan Resort; transportation to and from the golf event will be provided by the Host Branch Committee. Participants also may take their own transportation to the tournament. Whatever your skill level or love of golf, you are not a "Lone Star" player when you are golfing, especially with NAPS members and friends.

NAPS National Convention Golf Tournament Registration

Registration closes after Aug. 1, 2021

Please print—One registration form per golfer/non-golfer

- □ Tournament golfer entry fee, postmarked by July 15 is \$95; after July 15, the fee is \$125
- □ Non-golfer fee \$39.95 (food only)

Name	me		Phone # (include area code)	
Mailing Add	ress			
City		State ZIP		
Branch #	Non-postal email		Golf handicap (if available)	

You may rent Taylor Made M-6 clubs for \$97. *All players must have a golf bag and clubs to play.* Participants are responsible for contacting the Cowboys Golf Club to rent clubs—(817) 481-7277. Transportation to and from the golf event will be provided by Host Branch Committee. Participants also may take their own transportation.

If you have a golf team or wish to play with a specific player, please indicate that information when mailing entry form(s) and check(s) to the address at right.

For more information or questions about the NAPS National Convention Golf Tournament, contact Bob Bradford, National Convention Host Committee chair, at (972) 264-3717 or email at texasbob49@gmail.com.

NAPS National Convention Golf Tournament Site Cowboys Golf Club 1600 Fairway Drive Grapevine, TX 76051 (817) 481-7277

Make checks payable to NAPS Convention Golf and mail, with registration form(s), to:

NAPS Golf PO Box 456 Hewitt, TX 76643-0456